
Semester Calendar - September intake
02.09.2019 - 24.01.2020

Date Description

0 Saturday 31 August to Sunday 1 September 2019

Saturday 31.08.19 Sunday 01.09.19 Induction Weekend

Sunday 01.09.19 Welcome Address for all the students in the Theatre

1 Monday 2 September to Sunday 8 September 2019
Monday 02.09.19 Friday 06.09.19 Induction Week - Please refer to your week 1 schedule

Thursday 05.09.19 Prevention Meeting (Mandatory)

Sunday 08.09.19 Library Closed

2 Monday 9 September to Sunday 13 September 2019

Tuesday 10.09.19 Students's photo for all BA1, Direct entries & MAIHBM
Thursday 12.09.19 IRF Presentation (3pm)

Friday 13.09.19 Student Ambassadors Forum Election

Friday 13.09.19 Deadline to submit your Exemption Form (3pm)

3 Monday 16 September to Sunday 22 September 2019

Thursday 20.09.19 Banquet Management Meeting (Conrad)

4 Monday 23 September to Sunday 29 September 2019

Tuesday 24.09.19 B-Permit trip for all new students (Except Swiss & EU)

Thursday 26.09.19 Volunteer Recruitment Forum (3pm)

5 Monday 30 September to Sunday 6 October 2019

Thursday 03.10.19 Caux-Palace Historic Tour 3pm

Sunday 06.10.19 Library Closed

6 Monday 7 October to Sunday 13 October 2019

Thursday 10.10.19 Placement Internation Presentation (3pm)

7 Monday 14 October to Sunday 20 October 2019

Monday 14.10.19 Open House

Thursday 17.10.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)

Monday 14.10.19 Friday 18.10.19 Module Evaluation & Student Satisfactory Survey

Thursday 17.10.19 Professional Excursion (all students) ( Mandatory )

8 Monday 21 October to Sunday 27 October 2019

Monday 21.10.19 IRF Day

Sunday 27.10.19

9 Monday 28 October to Sunday 3 November 2019

Monday 28.10.19 Friday 03.11.19 Practical exam

Thursday 31.10.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)

Sunday 03.11.19 Library closed

Saturday 02.11.19 Sunday 03.11.19 MAIHBM arrival weekend

10 Monday 4 November to Sunday 10 November 2019

Monday 04.11.19 MAIHBM Welcome Day

Thursday 10.11.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)

Friday 08.11.19 1st interim transcript

11 Monday 11 November to Sunday 17 November 2019

Thursday 14.11.19

Thursday 14.11.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm )

Saturday 16.11.19

12 Monday 18 November to Sunday 24 November 2019

Monday 18.11.19

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1r7Yx9IDpiE31lNJtSEtgBOUi3104xGuF2j53fPZDcNo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScuLawRaiu9rEfDq5iZ43S5_x4l7hzyguXukn2C_t0CUhmZdg/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1UdmmlsvKDc9iEgsWxtRunFUqJ-42GEpeIzjTdcUfb2c/edit?usp=sharing


Thursday 21.11.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm )

Friday 22.11.19

13 Monday 25 November to Sunday 1 December 2019

Thursday 28.11.19 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)

Sunday 01.12.19 Library closed

Thursday 28.11.19

14 Monday 2 December to Sunday 8 December 2019

Monday 02.12.19

Thursday 05.12.19

15 Monday 9 December to Sunday 15 December 2019

Wednesday 11.12.19 Thursday 12.12.19

Thursday 12.12.19 Christmas Ball 

Saturday 14.12.19 Sunday 15.12.19 Farwell weekend - Christmas Break

Sunday 15.12.19 Wednesday 03.01.20 Library closed

Christmas break from Saturday 14.12.19 - Friday 03.01.20

Saturday 04.01.20 Sunday 05.01.20 Welcome back weekend

Sunday 05.01.20 Library closed

16 Monday 7 January to Sunday 13 January 2020

Thursday 10.01.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)

Friday 11.01.20 Deadline Term Jump application

Saturday 11.01.20

17 Monday 13 January to Sunday 19 January 2020

Monday 14.01.20 Friday 18.01.20 Restaurant concept BA1

Thursday 17.01.20 Guest Lecturer Time (3pm - 5pm)
Saturday 19.01.20 Mirror Event - MIBHM

18 Monday 20 January to Sunday 26 January 2019

Monday 20.01.20 Thursday 23.01.20 Final exams - Please refer to your special schedule

Friday 24.01.20 Graduation Ceremony 

Sunday 27.01.20 Library closed

Saturday 25.01.20 Sunday 26.01.20 Farewell weekend


